SINGLE HEAT CHAMBERS
DOUBLE HEAT CHAMBERS
January 17, 2010
CURE-TEXTM TEXTILE DRYER
A.W.T. Announces A New 18" Dryer
Ideal For Shops With Limited Floor Space
The Cure-Tex 18" Dryer is designed with the same high quality components as the Cure-Tex 24" Plastisol Textile Dryer. An excellent choice
to fit the needs of shops with limited floor space and/or small budgets.
Standard Features:
� Solid state temperature controls
� Heavy duty chamber insulation
� Forced air system for even heat distribution
� Adjustable radiant heat panel height
� Quality FiberlonTM conveyor belt
� Adjustable chamber aperture doors conserve heat
� Plastisol curing from 6 to 8 dozen per hour
Dimensions & Specifications:
In feed: 15" (38.1cm) Out feed: 15" (38.1cm)
Assembled Size: 58.5" L x 28" W x 40" H
Assembled Size: 148.60 cm x 71.12 cm x 101.6 cm
Shipping Weight: 400 lbs. (181kg)
Cat. No   Conveyor Width Heat Chamber Electrical Amps Price (FOB Chicago) Packing / Crating
CT-18-60 18" ( 46 cm ) 28" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 18.2 $ 2,295.00 EA $125.00
CT-18-50   18" ( 46 cm ) 28" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 50 Hz 18.2 $ 2,495.00 EA $125.00
CT-18-50-380 18" ( 46 cm ) 28" 380-415 V, 3 Ph, 50 Hz  $ 3,395.00 EA $125.00
Cat. No   Conveyor Width Heat Chamber Electrical Amps Price (FOB Chicago) Packing / Crating
CT-18-60D 18" ( 46 cm ) 56" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 36.4 $ 4,350.00 EA $225.00
CT-18-50D   18" ( 46 cm ) 56" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 50 Hz 36.4 $ 4,490.00 EA $225.00
Page 1 of 3
1/17/2010http://www.awt-gpi.com/awtsheet20.htm
SINGLE HEAT CHAMBERS
January 17, 2010
CURE-TEXTM 24" BELT
PLASTISOL TEXTILE DRYER
A Better Solution For Low Cost Plastisol Curing
Top contender in the economy class, the Cure-Tex is a serious textile dryer, engineered with the same quality components as larger infrared
units. The Cure-Tex combines solid-state temperature controls and heavy-duty chamber insulation to deliver heat efficiently to the garment
and minimize energy consumption. Top-down airflow pattern distributes heat evenly and prevents scorching. Available with an optional cap
curing panel.
Standard Features:
� Solid state temperature controls
� Heavy duty chamber insulation
� Forced air system for even heat distribution
� Adjustable radiant heat panel height
� Quality FiberlonTM conveyor belt
� Adjustable chamber aperture doors conserve heat
� Plastisol curing up to 12 dozen per hour
Dimensions & Specifications:
In feed: 24” (61 cm) Out feed: 24” (61 cm)
Assembled Size: 84” L x 39” W x 51” H
Assembled Size: 213 cm x 99 cm x 130 cm
Shipping Weight: 600 lbs. (272 kg)
Cat. No   Conveyor Width Heat Chamber Electrical Amps Cap Panel Price (FOB Chicago) Packing / Crating
CT-24-60 24" ( 61 cm ) 36" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 22 N $ 3,350.00 EA $175.00
CT-24-50   24" ( 61 cm ) 36" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 50 Hz 22 N $ 3,450.00 EA $175.00
CT-24-380 24" ( 61 cm ) 36" 380-415 V, 3 Ph, 50 Hz 12 N $ 3,675.00 EA $175.00
CTC-24-60   24" ( 61 cm ) 36" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 22 Y $ 3,550.00 EA $175.00
CTC-24-50 24" ( 61 cm ) 36" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 50 Hz 22 Y $ 3,675.00 EA $175.00
CTC-24-380   24" ( 61 cm ) 36" 380-415 V, 3 Ph, 50 Hz 12 Y $ 3,995.00 EA $175.00
Page 2 of 3
1/17/2010http://www.awt-gpi.com/awtsheet20.htm
DOUBLE HEAT CHAMBERS
January 17, 2010
Cat. No   Conveyor Width Heat Chamber Electrical Amps Cap Panel Price (FOB Chicago) Packing / Crating
CT-24-60D 24" ( 61 cm ) 72" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 44 N $ 6,295.00 EA $320.00
CT-24-50D   24" ( 61 cm ) 72" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 50 Hz 44 N $ 6,495.00 EA $320.00
CT-24-380D 24" ( 61 cm ) 72" 380-415 V, 3 Ph, 50 Hz 24 N $ 6,995.00 EA $320.00
CTC-24-60D   24" ( 61 cm ) 72" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 44 Y $ 6,750.00 EA $320.00
CTC-24-50D 24" ( 61 cm ) 72" 208-240 V, 1 Ph, 50 Hz 44 Y $ 6,995.00 EA $320.00
CTC-24-380D   24" ( 61 cm ) 72" 380-415 V, 3 Ph, 50 Hz 24 Y $ 7,750.00 EA $320.00
Page 3 of 3
1/17/2010http://www.awt-gpi.com/awtsheet20.htm